
Fee structure as of 15-Nov-2025

2024-25 /Club Fees 2025-26 Club Fees

Membership Fee Structure
Renewing 
Member

Renewing 
Member

New 
Member

Full Fee Full Fee Full Fee Level 1 Discount Level 2 Discount
1 Jul - 30 Jun 1 Jul - 30 Jun 1 Jul - 31 Dec 1 Jan - 30 Apr 1 May - 30 Jun

Adult 435.00$               457.00$              607.00$       637.00$         516.00$             
Pensioner 385.00$               405.00$              555.00$       598.00$         490.00$             
Junior 170.00$               179.00$              329.00$       412.00$         344.00$             
Adult Associate 290.00$               305.00$              455.00$       492.00$         378.00$             
Pensioner Associate 235.00$               247.00$              397.00$       448.00$         349.00$             
Junior Associate 100.00$               105.00$              255.00$       342.00$         278.00$             
Life Member 145.00$               153.00$              

New Member Joining Fee 150.00$                    
Level 1 Discount
Level 2 Discount

Transfer funds to Note:

Ballarat Pistol Club Inc
 BSB: 033 605 (Westpac Bank)
Account number: 141202

Please use your Surname and Initial as the reference

For Members joining b/w 1-Jul to 30-Apr
For Members joining b/w 1-May to 30-Jun

Joining Fee - has been added to the above figures and also 
covers the cost of the mandatory Safety Course

The above fees only cover membership until the 30th of June


